
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, September 5, 2011 – Friday, September 16, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, September 5, 2011  
 LABOR DAY 
   
 Tuesday, September 6, 2011 

NARA Public Program: "Conscience: Two Soldiers, Two Pacifists, One family- a test of will 
and faith in WW1" with Louisa Thomas and Michael Beschloss 

  
Wednesday, September 7, 2011 
 NARA Management Team Meeting 
   
Thursday, September 8, 2011 
 Federation of Genealogical Societies Conference in Springfield, Illinois 
  
Friday, September 9, 2011 
 Meet with Dr. Caron, Archivist of Canada 

NARA Public Program: panel discussion moderated by Gordon Peterson: 10th anniversary 
commemoration of 9/11 
NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 

 
Monday, September 12, 2011 
 Foundation for the National Archives Board Dinner 
  
Tuesday, September 13, 2011 
 Foundation for the National Archives Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, September 14, 2011 
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 NARA Management Team Meeting 
 Diana Kennedy lunch with chef Jose Andres at the Mexican Cultural Institute 
 
Thursday, September 15, 2011 

NARA Public Program: Diana Kennedy and Jose Andres "America Eats- Hispanic Heritage 
Month" 

  
Friday, September 16, 2011 
 U.S.S. Eisenhower Activities off the coast of Virginia 
  
  


